
MENS PWT RESULTS

Mens PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mason Metcalf Independence High School 318.8 375.0 0

2 Christian Landeros Ulysses High School 317.2 365.0 0

3 Joshua Bell Winfield High School 281.8 360.0 0

4 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 260.4 320.0 0

5 Kainen  White FKHS Nado 279.3 305.0 0

6 Colin Harris Ottawa High School 248.6 295.0 0

7 Axavier Vink Ottawa High School 254.1 295.0 0

8 Dalton Bishop Wellington Crusaders 243.5 285.0 0

9 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 301.3 280.0 0

10 Keiton Jones FKHS Nado 313.2 275.0 0

11 Andrew  Tien Circle High School 280.6 270.0 0

12 Zach Fisher Tonganoxie 281.9 270.0 0

13 Coltin Clark Wellington Crusaders 242.6 265.0 0

14 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 275.0 245.0 0

15 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 250.5 240.0 0

16 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 311.8 235.0 0

17 Braiden Boor Wellington Crusaders 257.1 225.0 0

18 Eduin Madrid Wellington Crusaders 291.2 225.0 0

19 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 251.0 215.0 0

20 Greer Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 257.2 210.0 0

21 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 264.4 210.0 0

22 Eduardo  Rojas Ulysses High School 242.7 195.0 0

23 Gabe Guilfoyle Fort Scott High School 301.1 195.0 0

24 Brody  Britton Ulysses High School 244.0 190.0 0

25 Marcus Provost Wellington Crusaders 255.2 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Gabriel Willmon Piper High School 278.5 180.0 0

27 Aarin Taylor Piper High School 244.6 175.0 0

28 Westin Haworth Piper High School 281.3 170.0 0

29 Jesus Vitolas Ulysses High School 268.9 145.0 0

30 David Tijerina Winfield High School 263.3 115.0 0

31 Carter Walker Circle High School 296.0 0 0

32 Gage Kirkwood Labette County 327.0 0 0

Mens PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kainen  White FKHS Nado 279.3 575.0 0

2 Keiton Jones FKHS Nado 313.2 575.0 0

3 Christian Landeros Ulysses High School 317.2 545.0 0

4 Colin Harris Ottawa High School 248.6 525.0 0

5 Axavier Vink Ottawa High School 254.1 500.0 0

6 Mason Metcalf Independence High School 318.8 480.0 0

7 Dalton Bishop Wellington Crusaders 243.5 475.0 0

8 Coltin Clark Wellington Crusaders 242.6 455.0 0

9 Eduin Madrid Wellington Crusaders 291.2 440.0 0

10 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 260.4 435.0 0

11 Braiden Boor Wellington Crusaders 257.1 420.0 0

12 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 275.0 405.0 0

13 Zach Fisher Tonganoxie 281.9 405.0 0

14 Greer Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 257.2 400.0 0

15 Brody  Britton Ulysses High School 244.0 385.0 0

16 Joshua Bell Winfield High School 281.8 385.0 0

17 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 301.3 385.0 0

18 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 251.0 380.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

19 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 264.4 380.0 0

20 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 250.5 375.0 0

21 Gabe Guilfoyle Fort Scott High School 301.1 370.0 0

22 Gabriel Willmon Piper High School 278.5 345.0 0

23 Westin Haworth Piper High School 281.3 345.0 0

24 Eduardo  Rojas Ulysses High School 242.7 315.0 0

25 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 311.8 290.0 0

26 Aarin Taylor Piper High School 244.6 260.0 0

27 Jesus Vitolas Ulysses High School 268.9 250.0 0

28 David Tijerina Winfield High School 263.3 200.0 0

29 Marcus Provost Wellington Crusaders 255.2 0 0

30 Andrew  Tien Circle High School 280.6 0 0

31 Carter Walker Circle High School 296.0 0 0

32 Gage Kirkwood Labette County 327.0 0 0

Mens PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 275.0 300.0 0

2 Keiton Jones FKHS Nado 313.2 290.0 0

3 Kainen  White FKHS Nado 279.3 285.0 0

4 Christian Landeros Ulysses High School 317.2 285.0 0

5 Axavier Vink Ottawa High School 254.1 260.0 0

6 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 250.5 250.0 0

7 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 260.4 245.0 0

8 Mason Metcalf Independence High School 318.8 240.0 0

9 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 301.3 235.0 0

10 Coltin Clark Wellington Crusaders 242.6 230.0 0

11 Dalton Bishop Wellington Crusaders 243.5 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

12 Colin Harris Ottawa High School 248.6 225.0 0

13 Zach Fisher Tonganoxie 281.9 225.0 0

14 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 264.4 210.0 0

15 Greer Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 257.2 205.0 0

16 Gabe Guilfoyle Fort Scott High School 301.1 205.0 0

17 Gabriel Willmon Piper High School 278.5 190.0 0

18 Joshua Bell Winfield High School 281.8 185.0 0

19 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 311.8 180.0 0

20 Eduin Madrid Wellington Crusaders 291.2 175.0 0

21 Brody  Britton Ulysses High School 244.0 170.0 0

22 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 251.0 170.0 0

23 Aarin Taylor Piper High School 244.6 165.0 0

24 Marcus Provost Wellington Crusaders 255.2 165.0 0

25 Braiden Boor Wellington Crusaders 257.1 165.0 0

26 Westin Haworth Piper High School 281.3 165.0 0

27 Eduardo  Rojas Ulysses High School 242.7 155.0 0

28 Jesus Vitolas Ulysses High School 268.9 145.0 0

29 David Tijerina Winfield High School 263.3 85.0 0

30 Andrew  Tien Circle High School 280.6 0 0

31 Carter Walker Circle High School 296.0 0 0

32 Gage Kirkwood Labette County 327.0 0 0

Mens PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Christian Landeros Ulysses High School 317.2 1195.0 10

2 Kainen  White FKHS Nado 279.3 1165.0 8

3 Keiton Jones FKHS Nado 313.2 1140.0 6

4 Mason Metcalf Independence High School 318.8 1095.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Axavier Vink Ottawa High School 254.1 1055.0 2

6 Colin Harris Ottawa High School 248.6 1045.0 1

7 Samuel Jarvis Piper High School 260.4 1000.0 0

8 Dalton Bishop Wellington Crusaders 243.5 985.0 0

9 Coltin Clark Wellington Crusaders 242.6 950.0 0

10 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 275.0 950.0 0

11 Joshua Bell Winfield High School 281.8 930.0 0

12 Zach Fisher Tonganoxie 281.9 900.0 0

13 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 301.3 900.0 0

14 Cameron Rogers Piper High School 250.5 865.0 0

15 Eduin Madrid Wellington Crusaders 291.2 840.0 0

16 Greer Buchanan Wellington Crusaders 257.2 815.0 0

17 Braiden Boor Wellington Crusaders 257.1 810.0 0

18 Austin Wooten Ottawa High School 264.4 800.0 0

19 Gabe Guilfoyle Fort Scott High School 301.1 770.0 0

20 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 251.0 765.0 0

21 Brody  Britton Ulysses High School 244.0 745.0 0

22 Gabriel Willmon Piper High School 278.5 715.0 0

23 Wyatt Powell Ottawa High School 311.8 705.0 0

24 Westin Haworth Piper High School 281.3 680.0 0

25 Eduardo  Rojas Ulysses High School 242.7 665.0 0

26 Aarin Taylor Piper High School 244.6 600.0 0

27 Jesus Vitolas Ulysses High School 268.9 540.0 0

28 David Tijerina Winfield High School 263.3 400.0 0

29 Marcus Provost Wellington Crusaders 255.2 355.0 0

30 Andrew  Tien Circle High School 280.6 270.0 0

31 Carter Walker Circle High School 296.0 0 0

32 Gage Kirkwood Labette County 327.0 0 0


